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Bilag 3 - Liste over bergrte matrikler

Ejerlav

Agerbaek By, Faborg
Agerkrog By, Tistrup
Agerkrog By, Tistrup
Agerkrog By, Tistrup
Agerkrog By, Tistrup
Agerkrog By, Tistrup
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Haltrup By, @se
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hornelund By, Horne
Hostrup By, @se

Matrikelnr.

2a

2b

2f

30
7000l
7000r
lag
1c

1g

2a

3a

3c

3x

4c

4k

4

4n

4q

4r
7000a
7000b
7000d
12a
14e
15e
16d
1bs
3q

4g
5ac
5b

5h

5z
6bh
7000e
70009
22
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Ejerlav

Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Hostrup By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Nordenskov By, @se
Oved By, @se

Oved By, @se

Matrikelnr.
10b
10aa
1a

1n
1o

1s
1t

2a

2e
20
3d
3u
3x
de
5c

6¢C
6r

6u
6v
7000b
7000c

10
lab
lad
lau

1c
1df
1dg
1dk

1dm
2b
2bz
2cu
2cx

2r

3f
7000c
7000d
7000h
7000m
7000n
1b

1c
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Ejerlav

Oved By, @se
Oved By, @se
Oved By, @se
Oved By, @se
Oved By, @se
Oved By, @se

Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Sig By, Thorstrup
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se

Matrikelnr.
1d
1f
I1m
1n
3e
7000a
24
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
10a
10g
10p
10r
13i
13l
16l
19b
7000r
7000x
7cg
7ck
7t
8al
8ag
8b
8bo
13
10m
12a
12b
1n
3b
30
3p
3r
4af
4ag
4b
4

Side 3/ 4



Ejerlav

Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Skamstrup By, @se
Snorup By, Tistrup
Snorup By, Tistrup
Snorup By, Tistrup
Snorup By, Tistrup
Snorup By, Tistrup

Tastrup By, Thorstrup
Tastrup By, Thorstrup

@se By, Bse

Matrikelnr.
4n
4p

4t

4u

5h
5m
50

5r

6a

6h

6p

ér

6s
7000c
7000d
7000e
7000f
7000h
7a

7n

8a

8b

8k

9g

1f

2b

3k

50
7000c
2a

3d
16a
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